
 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL DAMANA 
ACADEMIC RESULT OF LAST THREE YEARS 

CLASS X 
 

 
SESSION 

 

STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

 

STUDENTS 
PASSED 

 

PASS 
%AGE 

PERCENTAGE SECURED 
 

 
COMP 

 

 
FAIL 

 

 
API 

95% & 
ABOVE 

 

90-94.9% 
 

80-89.9% 
 

70-79.9% 
 

60-69.9% 
BELOW 

60% 

2020-21 131 131 100% 02 11 32 38 37 11 00 00 202.29 
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STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

 

STUDENTS 
PASSED 

 

PASS 
%AGE 

 

PERCENTAGE SECURED 
 

 
COMP 

 

 
FAIL 

 

 
API 

95% & 
ABOVE 

90- 
94.9% 

80- 
89.9% 

70- 
79.9% 

60- 
69.9% 

50- 
59.9% 

33- 
49.9% 

 
2021-22 

 
110 

 
110 

 
100% 

 
12 

 
16 

 
35 

 
38 

 
09 

 
00 

 
00 

 
00 

 
00 

 
570.91 

2022-23 155 155 100 01 05 46 45 37 16 05 NIL 

 
NIL 

 
     370.97 

 


