				ARI	MY PU	BLIC SC	ЮОН		NA				
				ACAD	EMIC R	ESULT C	F LAS	TTHREE	YEARS				
	1	Γ	<u> </u>	Γ		CLA	SS X				Τ	Γ	
SESSION	STUDENTS APPEARED	STUDENTS PASSED	PASS %AGE	PERCENTAGE SECURED									
				95% & ABOVE	90-94.9	9% 80-8	39.9%	70-79.9%	60-69.9%	BELOW 60%	СОМР	FAIL	ΑΡΙ
2020-21	131	131	100%	02	11	:	32	38	37	11	00	00	202.29
SESSION	STUDENTS APPEARED	STUDENTS PASSED	PASS %AGE	PERCENTAGE SECURED							COMP.	544	
				95% & ABOVE	90- 94.9%	80- 89.9%	70- 79.9			33- 49.9%	COMP	FAIL	API
2021-22	110	110	100%	12	16	35	38	09	00	00	00	00	570.91
2022-23	155	155	100	01	05	46	45	37	16	05	NIL	NIL	370.97